It's Confidential
--- by Willoiam Gee

Across

1. Spanish finger food
6. Vienna based cartel
10.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
e.g.
23. Tex-Mex snack
25. 11 city

26. Well-known
hardware chain

27. It's a cinch in the
East?

28. Where you are
31. Gallantry
33. Options list

35. Piece of Swedish
handiwork

36. Do zilch, for short
37. It's confidential,
e.g.

42."  will be done"
43.
44.
46.
49.
51.
52.
53.
55.
57.
e.g.
61. Rapt, so to speak
62. Lentil-based dish

Dagger handle
Informed

Caesar's France
Farm fraction
Shoreline feature
Anagram of "neat"
Editorial notation
It's confidential,

Kind of lamp
Buzzing pest
Astound

Bit of high jinks
Deception
Letters of credit?
Control

Like tears

It's confidential,
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63. Largish combo 9. Conflict 40. Like many phone
66. Ancient 10. Chop finely numbers
67. Lysol target 11. Bona fide 41. Deposited
68. Feudal lord 12. Wall art 45. Capital of Tibet?
69. Pianist Peter 13. Tie up 46. Pacific islander
70. Show biz award 21. Robust 47. Place for cocktails
71. Annex 22. Busy places 48. The old heave-ho
23. Actor Selleck 49. Country music?
Down . 24. Lying, maybe 50. Cooking oil
1. Half of a cocktail 29. Deli staple 54. Golf club choice
2.B Qtanlcal beard 30. Falcon's weapon 56. Clear
i' Trigger, for one o 32-All excited 58. Commotion
- Concert venue, often 34. Golden Rule word ~ 39- Cordial
5. Come to terms 36. Bag 60. Well-shaded
6. Curved arch 38. Beat 64. Type of trip
7. Way to go, e.g. 39. More than just 65. Mid-morning
8. Harem guard of old

tipsy




